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SR. NO.

TRADE NAME

TARTRAZINE

SUNSET YELLOW FCF

CARMOISINE

PONCEAU 4R

AMARANTH

ALLURA RED

CHOCOLATE BROWN HT

QUINOLINE YELLOW WS

BRILLIANT BLUE FCF

INDIGI CARMINE

ERYTHORSINE

PATENT BLUE V

RED 2G S

BLACK PN

FOOD COLOURS

ClI NUMBER

19140
15985
14720
16255
16185
16035
20285
47005
42090
73015
45430
42051
18050

28440

FOOD COLOUR

FOOD COLOUR

FOOD COLOUR

FOOD COLOUR

FOOD COLOUR

FOOD COLOUR

FOOD COLOUR

FOOD COLOUR

FOOD COLOUR

FOOD COLOUR

FOOD COLOUR

FOOD COLOUR

FOOD COLOUR

FOOD COLOUR

CATEGORY



